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7B
7C
7D
8A
8B
9A
9B
9C
9D
10A
10B
10C
11B
11C
11D
12A

12B

Athlete

CHENERY Sebastian
COSSEY Harry
GALLOWAY Darryn
BALE Martin

MAY Craig

FRY Tony
HARRISON Matt
GEDNY Dave
MORRIS Stephen
LELLIOTT Steve
HOLDER Alan
MILLER Jim
WILLIAMS Tom
CAM Nigel
EVANS Doug
TAYLOR Colin
SHARPE Matthew
LEWER Tony
NUTMAN Andy
BRAXTON Andrew
SHIP Tim
FAULKNER Daniel
CHALLEN Phil
TUDOR George
CAMPBELL Rory
KELLY Nigel
GOBLE Wayne
SHEPHERD Dean
WARR Nathan
FERGUSON Dave
SALTER Richard

RATCLIFFE Andy

DEVENISH Lawrence

BARR Malcolm

MURFITT James

REILLY Stuart

SAC WA1440

Southampton Archery Club (VL)

Southampton, 14 Aug 2022

Participant List ordered by Target

Country Name

@ 408- SOUTHAMPTON UNI AC

# 1210 - NOAK HILL ARCHERS

& 605-BOWMEN OF LYTCHETT
) 1339 - RIVERNOOK BOWMEN

© 430- AC DELCO

© 259 - GUILFORD AC

%) 1625- SOUTHAMPTON AC
@iovesren~ 229 - CHICHESTER BOWMEN
@ 427 - ANDOVER ARCHERS

%] 613 - OSPREY ARCHERS

28"\ 421 - FOREST OF BERE BOWMEN
%) 1625- SOUTHAMPTON AC

® 337 - LEAVES GREEN BOWMEN
/| 421 - FOREST OF BERE BOWMEN
%) 1625- SOUTHAMPTON AC
@iovesren~ 229 - CHICHESTER BOWMEN
© 259 - GUILFORD AC
B 253 - REIGATE PRIORY BOWMEN

%) 1625- SOUTHAMPTON AC

%) 1625- SOUTHAMPTON AC

%) 1625- SOUTHAMPTON AC

@ 427 - ANDOVER ARCHERS

& 1035- DERWENT BOWMEN AC

(© 301 - AQUARIUS

@ 602- SOUTH WILTS AC

%) 1625- SOUTHAMPTON AC

2|\ 421 - FOREST OF BERE BOWMEN
%) 1625- SOUTHAMPTON AC

. 412 - PORTSDOWN

%) 1625- SOUTHAMPTON AC

%) 1625- SOUTHAMPTON AC

() 256 - MOLE VALLEY BOWMEN

© 214 - WORTHING AC

© 214- WORTHING AC

© 430- AC DELCO

© 430-ACDELCO Bgack

Event

Longbow Men
Longbow Men
Longbow Men
Longbow Men
Barebow Men
Barebow Men
Barebow Men
Barebow Men
Barebow Men
Barebow Men
Barebow Men
Barebow Men
Barebow Men
Barebow Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Compound Men
Compound Men
Compound Men
Compound Men
Compound Men
Compound Men
Compound Men

Compound Men
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Target
12C

13A
13B
13C
13D
14A
14B
14C
14D
158
15D
16A
16B
16C
178

17D

Athlete
GOULD Steve

LOADER Vicky
HOTCHKISS Pat
GRAHAM Rachael
EDWARDS Emma
WITHAM Gen
EDWARDS Rebecca
PERROTT Marie
GINMAN Petra
WALSH Claire
NEITH Becky
CULLY Emma
MCDOWELL Nicola
INNES Alison
SEMMENS Charlie

CAM Jennifer

Participant List ordered by Target
Country Name
48 2356 - DARK SIDE ARCHERS

%) 1625 - SOUTHAMPTON AC
/B 421 - FOREST OF BERE BOWMEN
© 430-AC DELCO

© 430-AC DELCO

@ 425- BOWMEN OF GUERNSEY
© 430-AC DELCO

%) 1625- SOUTHAMPTON AC
@ 225-DITCHLING AC

%) 1625- SOUTHAMPTON AC

@ 427 - ANDOVER ARCHERS

%) 1625- SOUTHAMPTON AC
© 214- WORTHING AC

% 620 - BOURNEMOUTH AC

%) 1625- SOUTHAMPTON AC

/8" 421 - FOREST OF BERE BOWMEN

Back

Event

Compound Men
Compound Women
Compound Women
Compound Women
Compound Women
Compound Women
Recurve Women
Recurve Women
Recurve Women
Recurve Women
Recurve Women
Recurve Women
Recurve Women
Recurve Women
Longbow Women

Barebow Women
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